The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
Stainless Steel
Vertical-Lift Drum Pourers
Copyright 2024  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.  Spec Sheet F500SS     (Updated 1 Feb, 2024)    1
MADE
IN
USA
service@morsedrum.com 103 Kuhn Rd.

angle and prevent uncontrolled
turning, even if drum contents shift.
Option # 3900SSi-P
Stainless Steel
MORStop Tilt-BrakeTM
factory installed.
Accessories
DIAMETER ADAPTORS
STAINLESS STEEL
DIAMETER ADAPTOR
FITS
DIAMETER
DOMESTIC
SHIP
WEIGHT
55/30SS-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm) 20 Lb. (9.1 kg)
55/30SS-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm) 24 Lb. (10.9 kg)
55/30SS-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm) 35 Lb. (18.9 kg)
55/30SS-16 15.5” to 16” (39.4 to 40.6 cm) 35 Lb. (18.9 kg)
55/30SS-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm) 36 Lb. (16.3 kg)
Web Strap with Ratchet
Option # 5115SSi-P
Web Strap and Stainless Steel Ratchet
Diameter Adaptor